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Below you will find links to the top ten rankings for individuals in each grade level
and the top six ranking for teams in each grade level regarding Event 4. You may also
access these results by scrolling down through the pages.
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9th Individuals 9th Teams
10th Individuals 10th Teams
11th Individuals 11th Teams

12th Individuals 12th Teams




2013 FHSU Math Relays

Ninth grade individuals

Rank Student

1.Jenna Ketter
1.Davis Dubbert
3./Austin Rivera
4.Ryan Richardson
5.|[Everett Brandyberry
6.Hannah Janzen
6.Dylan Wentzel
8./Aaron Dlabal

9. Brooke Ackley

10.llan Trapp

Ninth grade teams

Rank School

1.Team Quinter
2 .Team McPherson

Correct

18
18
18
16
16
16
16
14
15
14

3. Team Tipton Catholic

4. Team Goodland

5.[Team Republic County

6. Team Fowler

Total Problems

Missed

PO, A BlwW N OOV

Total Problems

Correct

20
14
13
12
11
9

Back to to

Final Weighted
Score
16.75
16.75

16
15.5
15.25
15
15
13.75
13.5
13

School

Tipton Catholic

Event 4

St. Johns Catholic

Golden Plains
Skyline

Hill City
Salina Central
Salina Central
Wilson
Hutchinson
Ellsworth

Final
Missed Weighted
Score
28 13
6 12.5
5 11.75
6 10.5
10 8.5
3 8.25
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Tenth grade individuals

Total Problems

Rank Student _ Final Weighted School
Correct Missed Score

1.Sofia Garcia 25 1 24.75 Trinity Catholic
2 .Jane Wang 26 6 24.5 Salina South
3. Melissa Pfeifer 25 4 24 TMP-Marian
4.Choo-Wul Cho 25 9 22.75 Trinity Catholic
5./Aaron Augustine 22 4 21 Sylvan-Lucas
6. Maeghan Matson 21 6 19.5 Ashland
7. Gaiden Blattner 20 3 19.25 Pawnee Heights
7. Parker Gates 20 3 19.25 St. Johns Catholic
9. Kami Miller 19 4 18 Golden Plains
O./Gage Phillips 19 4 18 Hays High

Tenth grade teams

Total Problems

Rank School Correct Missed Final Weighted

Score

1. Team Decatur Community 20 5 18.75

2 .Team Sacred Heart 18 8 16

3.Team Haven 17 6 15.5

4 .Team Skyline 16 3 15.25

5. Team Salina Central 16 9 13.75

6. Team Hays High 15 7 13.25

Back to top
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Eleventh grade individuals

Rank Student
Correct
1.Macy Kasson 29
2. Garrett Scott 26
3.Ben Koenig 24
4. Dakota Cavanaugh 27
5.Brandon Yutzy 21
5./Shanell Criswell 21
7. Garrett Mishler 22
8.Joseph Loomis 21
9. Kodi Van Laeys 20
10./Coraima Yanez 20
Eleventh grade teams
Rank School

1. Team Decatur Community

2.Team Minneapolis
3.[Team Southeast of Saline
4.Team Ashland

5.Team TMP-Marian

6. Team Great Bend

Total Problems

Missed

Correct

17
16
13
14
13
13

Back to top

Final Weighted
Score

27.25
24.75
22.75
215
20.25
20.25
20.25
20
19.75
19.5

Event 4

School

Northern Valley
Decatur Community
Salina Central
McPherson

Haven

St. Johns Catholic
St. Johns Catholic
Pratt

Logan

Greeley County

Total Problems

Missed
5

il d P W

Final Weighted
Score

15.75
15.25
12.75
12.25
12
11.75
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Twelfth grade individuals

Rank Student
Answered Missed
1.Brett Nurnberg 43 6
2.Shiv Gupta 39 6
3.Minha Shin 29 7
4 Jarod Lake 29 10
5./ Colton Lagerman 24 1
6.Justin Raynesford 25 5
7.Sierra Lohoefener 23 3
8./Stephen Sage 23 5
9. Breanna Holmes 22 3
10.Jacob Griffith 23 7
Twelfth grade teams
Rank School
Correct

1.Team McPherson 29

?2.Team Pawnee Heights 27

3. Team St. Johns Catholic 24

4. Team Hutchinson 20

5. Team Goodland 18

5. Team Trinity Catholic 18

Total Problems

Back to top

Final Weighted

Score
41.5
37.5

27.25
26.5

23.75

23.75

22.25

21.75

21.25

21.25

Event 4

School

Southeast of Saline
Russell

Trinity Catholic
Goodland

Great Bend
TMP-Marian
Decatur Community
Phillipsburg

Central Plains
Minneapolis

Total Problems

Missed

4
2
4

Final Weighted
Score

28
26.5
23
17.5
17
17
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