2013 FHSU Math Relays Event 4: Informal Geometry and Measurement

Below you will find links to the top ten rankings for individuals in each grade level and the top six ranking for teams in each grade level regarding Event 4. You may also access these results by scrolling down through the pages.

Event 4: Informal Geometry and Measurement				
9th Individuals	9th Teams			
10th Individuals	10th Teams			
<u>11th Individuals</u>	<u>11th Teams</u>			
<u>12th Individuals</u>	<u>12th Teams</u>			

]	Fotal Prob		
Rank	Student	Correct	Missed	Final Weighted Score	School
1.	Jenna Ketter	18	5	16.75	Tipton Catholic
1.	Davis Dubbert	18	5	16.75	St. Johns Catholic
3.	Austin Rivera	18	8	16	Golden Plains
4.	Ryan Richardson	16	2	15.5	Skyline
5.	Everett Brandyberry	16	3	15.25	Hill City
6.	Hannah Janzen	16	4	15	Salina Central
6.	Dylan Wentzel	16	4	15	Salina Central
8.	Aaron Dlabal	14	1	13.75	Wilson
9.	Brooke Ackley	15	6	13.5	Hutchinson
10.	lan Trapp	14	4	13	Ellsworth

Ninth grade individuals

Ninth grade teams

		Total Problems			
Rank	School	Correct	Missed	Final Weighted Score	
1.	Team Quinter	20	28	13	
2.	Team McPherson	14	6	12.5	
3.	Team Tipton Catholic	13	5	11.75	
4.	Team Goodland	12	6	10.5	
5.	Team Republic County	11	10	8.5	
6.	Team Fowler	9	3	8.25	

		Г	'otal Prol		
Rank	Student	Correct	Missed	Final Weighted Score	School
1.	Sofia Garcia	25	1	24.75	Trinity Catholic
2.	Jane Wang	26	6	24.5	Salina South
3.	Melissa Pfeifer	25	4	24	TMP-Marian
4.	Choo-Wul Cho	25	9	22.75	Trinity Catholic
5.	Aaron Augustine	22	4	21	Sylvan-Lucas
6.	Maeghan Matson	21	6	19.5	Ashland
7.	Gaiden Blattner	20	3	19.25	Pawnee Heights
7.	Parker Gates	20	3	19.25	St. Johns Catholic
9.	Kami Miller	19	4	18	Golden Plains
9.	Gage Phillips	19	4	18	Hays High

Tenth grade individuals

Tenth grade teams

Rank	School	Total Problems			
		Correct	Missed	Final Weighted Score	
1.	Team Decatur Community	20	5	18.75	
2.	Team Sacred Heart	18	8	16	
3.	Team Haven	17	6	15.5	
4.	Team Skyline	16	3	15.25	
5.	Team Salina Central	16	9	13.75	
6.	Team Hays High	15	7	13.25	

Eleventh grade individuals

]	Fotal Pr		
Rank	Student	Correct	Missed	Final Weighted Score	School
1.	Macy Kasson	29	7	27.25	Northern Valley
2.	Garrett Scott	26	5	24.75	Decatur Community
3.	Ben Koenig	24	5	22.75	Salina Central
4.	Dakota Cavanaugh	27	22	21.5	McPherson
5.	Brandon Yutzy	21	3	20.25	Haven
5.	Shanell Criswell	21	3	20.25	St. Johns Catholic
7.	Garrett Mishler	22	7	20.25	St. Johns Catholic
8.	Joseph Loomis	21	4	20	Pratt
9.	Kodi Van Laeys	20	1	19.75	Logan
10.	Coraima Yanez	20	2	19.5	Greeley County

Eleventh grade teams

Rank	School	Total Problems			
		Correct	Missed	Final Weighted Score	
1.	Team Decatur Community	17	5	15.75	
2.	Team Minneapolis	16	3	15.25	
3.	Team Southeast of Saline	13	1	12.75	
4.	Team Ashland	14	7	12.25	
5.	Team TMP-Marian	13	4	12	
6.	Team Great Bend	13	5	11.75	

	~ -]]	Fotal Prob		
Rank	Student	Answered	Missed	Final Weighted Score	School
1.	Brett Nurnberg	43	6	41.5	Southeast of Saline
2.	Shiv Gupta	39	6	37.5	Russell
3.	Minha Shin	29	7	27.25	Trinity Catholic
4.	Jarod Lake	29	10	26.5	Goodland
5.	Colton Lagerman	24	1	23.75	Great Bend
6.	Justin Raynesford	25	5	23.75	TMP-Marian
7.	Sierra Lohoefener	23	3	22.25	Decatur Community
8.	Stephen Sage	23	5	21.75	Phillipsburg
9.	Breanna Holmes	22	3	21.25	Central Plains
10.	Jacob Griffith	23	7	21.25	Minneapolis

Twelfth grade individuals

Twelfth grade teams

Rank	School	Total Problems			
		Correct	Missed	Final Weighted Score	
1.	Team McPherson	29	4	28	
2.	Team Pawnee Heights	27	2	26.5	
3.	Team St. Johns Catholic	24	4	23	
4.	Team Hutchinson	20	10	17.5	
5.	Team Goodland	18	4	17	
5.	Team Trinity Catholic	18	4	17	